
 
 

 
CERTIFIED BACKFLOW DEVICE TESTERS 

 
COMPANY CITY PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE 

Accurate Backflow LLC * FOREST GROVE 503-357-1444 accuratebackflowllc@gmail.com www.accurate-backflow.com 

Ace Backflow Testing HILLSBORO 971-645-2094 acebackfloworegon@gmail.com www.acebackflowtesting.com 

All Seasons and Aloha Backflow, Inc. BEAVERTON 503-649-2721   www.allseasonsbackflow.com 

Alliant Systems (Commercial Only) PORTLAND 503-521-6450   www.alliant-systems.com 

American Backflow and Plumbing PORTLAND 877-950-2468 backflow@backflow-plumbing.com www.backflow-plumbing.com 

Beeline Backflow * WILLAMINA 503-260-3453   www.beelinebackflow.com  

Bruton Backflow & Irrigation FAIRVIEW 503-816-1806 brutonbackflow@gmail.com www.brutonbackflow.com 

Columbia Cross-Connection Control, LLC PORTLAND 503-235-6141 office@columbiacross.com   
Edge Landscape & Maintenance, Inc. FOREST GROVE 503-680-5888   www.edgelm.com 

Flowcheck LLC HILLSBORO 503-444-1148 haley@flowcheckllc.com   www.flowcheckllc.com 

Gardenview Landscape & Irrigation * HILLSBORO 503-693-6823 gardenviewlandscape@comcast.net   
Metro Safety And Fire PORTLAND 503-231-2999   www.metrosafetyandfire.com 

Red Shield Fire Protection Inc. FOREST GROVE 503-866-6854 admin@redshieldfire.com www.redshieldfire.com 

Western States Fire Protection * LAKE OSWEGO 503-657-5155   www.wsfp.com 

     
*Se habla Español    Tests can be ordered online 

 
This list of testers is provided for the customer’s convenience. This list is not intended to solicit service or recommend Backflow Device Testers. These testers 
are private individuals or companies, they are not employed by, nor should they be considered agents of, the City of Cornelius.  The prices are set by the 
individual tester and are not based on any City or State pricing standard. For a list of additional testers, you may visit the State of Oregon Drinking Water 
website at https://yourwater.oregon.gov/backflow.php.  Residents are responsible for notifying the Public Works Dept. by phone (503-357-3011) or email 
(PublicWorks@Corneliusor.gov) that a test has been scheduled**. Device Testers do not upload results, or typically notify the City of completed tests, until 
you have paid their service fee. 

 
Esta lista de técnicos está disponible para comodidad del cliente. Esta lista no tiene como objetivo promocionar servicios ni recomendar a ningún técnico de 
dispositivos de reflujo. Estos técnicos son personas o empresas privadas; no son empleados ni deben considerarse agentes de la ciudad de Cornelius. Los 
precios son establecidos por cada técnico y no se basan en ninguna tarifa estándar de la ciudad ni del Estado. Para obtener una lista de técnicos adicionales, 
puede visitar el sitio web de Agua Potable del Estado de Oregón en https://yourwater.oregon.gov/backflow.php. Los residentes son responsables de notificar 
a la ciudad si se programa una prueba después de la fecha límite de su prueba anual (publicworks@corneliusor.gov). Los técnicos no proporcionan los 
resultados a la ciudad de Cornelius hasta que usted haya pagado sus honorarios. 

  
**Please include the company name and estimated completion date for verification purposes. 
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